


why don’t 

bout it?

Taco
you wanna

prices are subject to 21% government tax & service

local favorites

N A S I  G O R E N G  K A M P O E N G  (WHITE)

D R Y  R A M E N

G A D O  G A D O

B A L I N E S E  A Y A M  B E T U T U

N A S I  G O R E N G  K A M P O E N G  (RED)

S O P  B U N T U T

N A S I  G O R E N G  K A M P O E N G  (CAULIFLOWER)

80

75

65

85

87,5

180

95

chicken, sausage, pickles & crackers

fresh egg noodle, chicken teriyaki, crispy skin, onsen egg

chicken, sausage, pickles & crackers

nasi bakar teri, lawar, sambal matah

chicken, sausage, pickles & crackers

sambal, melinjo crackers, jasmine rice

chicken, sausage, pickles & crackers

dessert

S T R A W B E R R Y  C H E E S E C A K E 65
biscuit, berries, strawberry ice cream

C E R E A L  B O W L

B A K E D  H O T  C H O C O L A T E

65

65

cereal milk ice cream, honeycomb crunch, milk crisps

salted caramel, toasted hazelnut ice cream, white chocolate crumb

C A R R O T  C A K E

T I R A M I S U

65

85

rum raisins, carrot jam, edamame ice cream

honey pannacotta, burnt meringue, kahlua granita

side dish
A V O C A D O

R O A S T E D  T O M A T O

T U R K E Y  B A C O N

B E E F  B A C O N

C R E A M E D  S P I N A C H

M I S O  B U T T E R  M U S H R O O M

S A U S A G E S

K I M C H I

K A L E  B R E A K F A S T  S A L A D

20

30

35

35

45

22,5

37,5

30

20

S M O K E D  S A L M O N 65

burger & sandwiches
S M O K E D  S A L M O N

S H R I M P  B U R G E R

F R I E D  C H I C K E N  S A N D W I C H

H O T  R O A S T  B E E F  S A N D W I C H

S A L T  B E E F  T O N G U E

M O N O P O L I  C H E E S E B U R G E R

110

115

85

145

110

115

cream cheese, chives, bagel

jalapeño mayo, radish salad, sweet potato crisps

red cabbage slaw, pickled cucumber, tartar

brioche, rib-eye roast beef, wasabi mayo, au jus

rye, yellow mustard, gherkin

grain fed beef, brioche, bacon, pickled cherry peppers

mains
B A R R A M U N D I

P O A C H E D  C H I C K E N  B R E A S T

P A N - S E A R E D  S A L M O N

C H I C K E N  S O U V L A

G A R L I C  W I N E  C L A M S

6 - H O U R  B O L O G N E S E

G R I L L E D  O X  T O N G U E

P H O

150

85

205

150

105

105

165

65

creamed spinach, pistachio, nasturtium

hainan rice, garlic dusting

tare, kimchi quinoa, poached egg

hummus, olives, tzatziki, flat bread

green curry, thai basil, flatbread

spaghetti, parmesan

shimeji butter rice, onsen egg, yuzu salad

rice noodle, crispy chicken skin, green chili nam jim

P O T  K I M C H I  O R  S U K I Y A K I

A G E D  B E E F  F I L L E T  O R  S I R L O I N

155

275

japanese rice, sweet corn butter

sea salt, roasted radish, brown butter, onion ring

R I C O T T A  H O T C A K E S

S O F T  B O I L E D  E G G S

S C R A M B L E D  E G G S

T W O  S U N N Y  F R I E D  O R  P O A C H E D  E G G S

125

45

55

45

banana & honeycomb butter

sourdough soldiers

sourdough toast

sourdough toast

hotcakes & eggs

E G G S  B E N E D I C T 85
english muffin, hollandaise

B U B U R  A Y A M 45
housemade chicken porridge, shredded fried 
chicken, celery leaves


